KINGSTON LINE

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed

8  Kingston &

7  Halifax b

6 Hanson &

5  Whitman &

4  Abington &

3 South Weymouth &

2  Braintree &

1  Quincy Center &

1A JFK/UMass o)
1A South Station &

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

>

South Station
JFK/UMass
Quincy Center
Braintree

South Weymouth
Abington
Whitman

Hanson

Halifax

Kingston

>

0 NO U A WN -

¢ O

SPRING/SUMMER SCHEDULE

Effective July 21, 2025

1002
foro}
4:55
5:04
5:09
5:14
5:17
5:22
5:32

Board Train
2002 from

New Bedford,

5:38am at

Braintree,
for inbound

service to
South Station

1009
foXo)

8:37

8:57
9:06
on
9:14
9:19
9:24
9:36

1006

5:53

6:02

6:07
6:12

6:16

6:21
L 6:29
L 6:35
L 6:44

6:54

AM

1011

10:03

10:19
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:42
10:47
10:52
11:04

Keep in Mind:
This schedule will be effective from
July 21, 2025 and will replace the

schedule of March 24, 2025.

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

1010

6:47
6:56
7:02
7:07
7N
7:16
L7:25
L7:31
L 7:40

7:50

1017

118

1:34
11:40
11:47
1:54
1:57
12:02
12:.07
12:19

AM

1012

7:23
7:32
7:38
7:43
7:47
7:52
L 8:01
L 8:07
L 8:16
8:26

1019

12:37

12:53
12:59
1:06
114
117
1:22
1:27
1:39

I<eoLIS

1016

8:20
8:29
8:34
8:39
8:43
8:49
L 8:58
L 9:04
L9:13
9:23

1021

2:35
2:42
2:50
2:56
3:03
3:08
3M
3:16
3:21
3:34

Visit
MBTA.com

Weekend

PM Inbound to Boston AM

1022 1024 | 1026 1028 1032 1038 1040 1046 ZONE STATION TRAIN # 6004 6016 6020 | 6026 6030
B | &b | b b | b &b | b | &b Bikes Allowed = d& | &b | &b [ b | bb
10112 127 | 12:47 218 | 346 620 740 1055 8 Kingston & 535 808 1015 [ 12:05 2:05
10:21  1:36 | 12:56 2:27 355  6:34 749  11:04 7 Halifax & 544 817 1024 | 1214 214
1026 141 | 101 2:32 400 639 754  11:09 6 Hanson & 549 822 1029 | 1219 219
10:31 146 | 106  2:37 405 644 759 114 5 Whitman & 554 827 10:34 | 1224 2:24
10:34 | 1149 | 109 = 2:40 408 647 802 1117 4  Abington & 558 830 1037 | 1227 227
10:40 1:55 | 115 2:46 4413 655 807 1122 3  South Weymouth & 6:03 835 1042 | 12:32 232
L10:48 L12:03| L1:23 L2:54 L421 L7:03 L815 11:32 2  Braintree 4 L6e10 L843 L10:50 [L12:40 L 2:40
L10:54 L12:M | L4:31 L3:01 L427 L7:09 L8&21 1  Quincy Center 4 L6116 L849 L10:56 | L12:46 L 2:46
. . . . ) . - | b 1A JFK/UMass s - - - : .
M4 1230 | 150 320 447 731 g40 ‘o 1A  South Station & 633 907 M5 [ 105 305
Weekend
1027 1029 1031 1035 1039 1043 | 1047 ZONE STATION TRAIN # 6009 6013 | 6017 6021 6027
B b &b b &b b | &b Bikes Allowed = ¢ | &b | &b | db b
400 457 530 620 755  9:40 |smoin 1A  South Station & 842 1008 | 1220 158 = 405
407 504 537 627 802 - | 1A  JFK/UMass "N - - - .
4:16 5:13 5:46 6:36 8:10 9:55 Eg‘sﬂf'e'rez‘ 1 Quincy Center & 857 10223 | 12:35 2:13 4:20
422 519 552 642 816  10:01 | 12:25 2 Braintree & 903 1029 | 1241 219 426
4:29 5:26 5:59 6:49 8:23  10:08 | 12:32 3 South Weymouth g 9:10 10:36 | 12:49  2:26 4:33
435 532 605 655 829 1014 | 12:37 4  Abington & 915 1043 | 1254 233 438
438 535 608 658 832 1017 | 12:40 5  Whitman & 918 1046 | 1257 236 = 441
4:43 5:40 6:13 7:03 8:37  10:22 | 12:45 6 Hanson 6 9:23 10:51 1:02 2:41 4:46
449 546 619 709 842 10227 | 12:50 7  Halifax & 928 1056 | 107 246 451
5:03 6:00 6:33 7:22 8:55  10:40 1:02 8 Kingston 3 9:41 11:09 1:20 2:59 5:04
HOLIDAY SERVICE:
The following holidays will operate on a WEEKEND Schedule: Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop):
« LABOR DAY - Monday, September 1, 2025 The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops.
WEEKDAY SERVICE: &% Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all Kingston Line trains.

The following holidays will operate on a WEEKDAY schedule:
+ COLUMBUS DAY - Monday, October 13, 2025

For all holiday schedules, please check mbta.com/holidays or call 617-222-3200.

Customer Service X Follow

617-222-3200 @MBTA_CR

L\ High-level platforms and bridge plates are available.
(J Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

@ Download the
mTicket App

PM
6034 6038
fora} fora}
4:15 6:35
4:24 6:44
4:29 6:49
4:34 6:54
4:37 6:57
4:42 7:02
L4:50 L7:10
L456 L7:16
5:16 7:35

PM

6031 6039
o} o}
5:20 7:10
5:35 7:25
5:41 7:31
5:48 7:38
5:53 7:43
5:56 7:46
6:01 7:51
6:06  7:56
6:19 8:09

6042

8:25
8:34
8:39
8:44
8:47
8:52
L 9:00
L 9:06

Cr2l5)

6043

9:30

9:45

9:51
9:58
10:03
10:06
10:M
10:16
10:29

6046

10:45
10:54
10:59
11:04
11:07
112
1:22

6047

12:16
12:23
12:28
12:31
12:36
12:41

12:54



